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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1989/12-continued
Part
Tariff Rates of Duty II Ref. Effective
Item Description of Goods Normal  Pref. Ref. No. From To
APPROVED:
Thwaities
Johnson
Officine-Piccini
Takeuchi TC 8508
Rough Rider 2000
HO 9031.80.00 Other instruments, appliances and machines Free Free 98 880251D 3/89
Whole Item
WN 9403.20.00 Newport optical table Free Free 99 820785C 12/88
SCHEDULE 2
Decisions Cancelled
Tariff Ref.
Item Description of Goods No.
AK 7616.90.29 Cable glands 931052F WEF 5.04.89
HO Chapter 84 Catalogued ... plugs 780044E .
AK 84.21 Centrifuges; ... gases 802149L
HO 84.29) Excavating ... 1000 kg 880016C
84.31)
WN 85.17 Multiplexes ... multiplexes 820347E
WN 8528.10.09 Ikegami ... 2150 721909C
WN 8704.10.01) Dumpers, . Takeuchi TC 8508 820708K
8704.10.09)
SCHEDULE 3
Limited Decisions Approved
Part
Tariff Rates of Duty II Ref. Effective
Item Description of Goods Normal  Pref. Ref. No. From To
AK 3209.10.09 Plastisol VP 60S bone white 7030 litres Free Free 99 802206C 2/89 2/89
Plastisol VP 1108 Titania 7030 litres
Per Vessel Brussel V217A
AK 72.08 Steel plate assortment Free Free 99 8021996 10/88 10/88
A570-79 Grade 33
2 bundles 3 x 1300 x 2480mm
11 bundles 3 x 1530 x 3670mm
3 bundles 3 x 1530 x 2480mm
11 bundles 3 x 1530 x 3670mm
12 bundles 5 x 1300 x 3670mm
4 bundles 5 x 1530 x 2480mm
16 bundles 5 x 1530 x 3670mm
to cover one shipment ex vessel Sunny Spanker V120 of
October 1988
AK 7208.33.00 Plate AS1204-250, 1 plate 10 x 1800 x 9500mm Free Free 99 802205E 10/88 10/88
AK 7211.29.01 Hot rolled coil HA3 P and O, 9 packs 3.5 x 107mm Free Free 99 8022000 10/88 10/88
HO 8429.20.00 1 only John Deere 570B motor grader Free Free 99 880250F 3/89 4/89
SCHEDULE 4
Applications Declined
Tariff Ref.
Item Description of Goods No.
WN 3402.13.00 Beroclean 3000 a water based alkaline cleaner 820769
WN 3402.19.00 Organic surface active agents, viz Armostat 450D 820768
WN 7304.39.09 Dow plastic lined pipe 820793

Dated at Wellington this 6th day of April 1989.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Chief Executive.



